
UNSERE KANDIDAT:INNEN FÜR DIE NATIONALRATSWAHL:
				         

1 Philip KUCHER Klagenfurt

2 Petra OBERRAUNER Villach

3 Clemens MITTEREGGER Kärnten Ost

4 Daniela LERCHBAUMER Kärnten West

5 Mario PICHLER Klagenfurt

6 Kerstin DOHR Kärnten Ost

7 Adis ORUČ Villach

8 Bettina BODNER Kärnten West

9 David POTOTSCHNIG Kärnten Ost

10 Stephanie VENIER Klagenfurt

11 Philipp SCHOBER Kärnten West

12 Claudia DIDL Kärnten West

13 Markus PERNULL Kärnten West

14 Ursula HEITZER Kärnten Ost

15 Mario GAPPNIG Klagenfurt

16 Alexandra PERCHTOLD Villach

17 Klemens DEBEVEC Klagenfurt

18 Manuela KAINZ Kärnten Ost

19 Dominik STEINWENDER Villach

20 Angelika HINTEREGGER Kärnten West

21 Markus KRAIGER Kärnten Ost

22 Silvia KRAIGER Klagenfurt

23 Christian KLAMMER Kärnten West

24 Janine WIEGELE Villach

Landesliste:	



1 Philipp SCHOBER 

2 Bettina BODNER
3 Markus PERNULL
4 Daniela LERCHBAUMER
5 Andreas GUGGENBICHLER
6 Angelika HINTEREGGER
7 Christian PETAUTSCHNIG
8 Marlena GREIMEL
9 Christian KLAMMER

10 Sylvia PETSCHAR
11 Peter HASSLER
12 Isabella BREIML

1 Clemens MITTEREGGER
2 Kerstin DOHR
3 David POTOTSCHNIG
4 Ursula HEITZER
5 Stefan SALZMANN
6 Isabella Maria GELBMANN
7 Patrick Nikolaus KRAINER
8 Manuela KAINZ
9 Markus KRAIGER

10 Anja ALLMANN
11 Sonja MELCHER
12 Angelika SADOVNIK

Wahlkreis Ost:

1 Philip KUCHER

2 Stephanie VENIER

3 Mario PICHLER

4 Sigrid LEITMANN

5 Marian CANDUSSI

6 Simone SINGH

7 Mario GAPPNIG

8 Silvia IGUMNOV

9 Klemens DEBEVEC

10 Petra MEIR

11 Nadja REITER

12 Edeltraud RATZ

Wahlkreis Villach:Wahlkreis Klagenfurt:

1 Petra OBERRAUNER

2 Adis ORUČ

3 Claudia DIDL

4 Dominik STEINWENDER

5 Alexandra PERCHTOLD

6 Pascal KLEMENJAK

7 Regine DIEX

8 Siegfried RAUTER

9 Janine WIEGELE

10 Philipp KLAMMER

11 Yvonne ALTERSBERGER

12 Lorenz MESCHIK

Wahlkreis West:


